Points of Contact

» STARR Contacts
- Buvana Ramaswamy, Task Order
Manager, STARR
Buvana.Ramaswamy@starr-team.com
« Kevin Donnelly, Project Manager, STARR
Kevin.Donnelly@starr-team.com

= FEMA Contacts

- Kerry Bogdan, Project Manager and
Senior Engineer, FEMA Region |
Kerry.Bogdan@fema.dhs.gov

- David Mendelsohn, Post Preliminary
Processing, FEMA Region |
David.Mendelsohn@fema.dhs.gov

+ Marilyn Hilliard, Planning, FEMA Region |

Marilyn.Hilliard@fema.dhs.gov

- Bob Desaulniers, Regional Insurance
Specialist, FEMA Region |
Robert.Desaulniers@fema.dhs.gov

= STARR Regional Service Center
- Alex Sirotek, RSC Lead, STARR
Alex.Sirotek@starr-team.com
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» Massachusetts DCR Contacts
« Richard Zingarelli, NFIP State Coordinator, MA
DCR
Richard.Zingarelli@state.ma.us
- Colleen Bailey, State Flood Hazard Mapping

Coordinator
A.Colleen.Bailey@state.ma.us

« Marybeth Groff, State Hazard Mitigation Planner,
MEMA
Marybeth. Groff@massmail.state.ma.us

= More Info available at: http://www.starr-team.com/

Please send all comments/protests/appeals to:

Kevin Donnelly, STARR, 6110 Frost PI., Laurel, MD 20770
Please copy:

David Mendelsohn, FEMA Region 1, 99 High Street, 6t
Floor, Boston, MA 02110

Alex Sirotek, STARR, 99 High Street, 3™ Floor, Boston, MA
02110

Rich Zingarelli, MA DCR, 251 Causeway Street, Suite 800,
Boston, MA 02114
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